
Name Email

Shanika Mahakul smahakul@uwo.ca

Samdarsh Saroya ssaroya3@uwo.ca

Crystal Lee clee857@uwo.ca

Keshiv Sharma ksharm92@uwo.ca

Jason Ko yko45@uwo.ca

Tara Behtashi tbehtash@uwo.ca

Beverly Gu bgu7@uwo.ca

Ava Kavianpour akavian@uwo.ca

Omesh Jayaweera ojayawee@uwo.ca

Hailey Jaynes hjaynes@uwo.ca

Ofure Akhigbe oakhigbe@uwo.ca

Hailey Adzija hadzija@uwo.ca

Johann Cardenas jcarden4@uwo.ca

Clodagh Kells ckells@uwo.ca

David Zhu dzhu89@uwo.ca

Lianna Mathew lmathew9@uwo.ca

Rohan Singh rsing323@uwo.ca

Lucas Gregory

Feyi Ogunsanya fogunsan@uwo.ca

Mahmoud (Greg) 
Mahmoudpour

mmahmo67@uwo.ca

Matt Fairfax mfairfax@uwo.ca

Kofi Brako kbrako@uwo.ca

Nicholas Hamzea nhamzea@uwo.ca

Emmanuel Akanbi eakanbi@uwo.ca

Teja Ashok tashok@uwo.ca

Shenella Amelia George sgeorg62@uwo.ca

Emma Arnew

Sonia Persaud

Maisie Gorial

David Liu

Payal Sharma

Danijela Jelich

Kevin Russel

Mauritius Sarofiem

Margi Patel senator@westernssc.ca

Senator At Large



Name Email

Katie Brown kbrow327@uwo.ca

Maisha Fahmida mfahmida@uwo.ca

Kenisha Arora karora45@uwo.ca

Jessie Tu jtu46@uwo.ca

Maddy Dusick mdusick@uwo.ca

Zohaib Adnan zadnan2@uwo.ca

Ethan Biswurm ebiswurm@uwo.ca

Adam Shedeed ashedeed@uwo.ca

Morolayo Ilori milori2@uwo.ca

Jennifer Semeniuk jsemeni@uwo.ca

Shauna Morrell smorrel3@uwo.ca

Fieruz Mobarak fmobarak@uwo.ca

Celina Tang ctang297@uwo.ca

Caroline Rodrigues crodri47@uwo.ca

Mahima Siali msiali@uwo.ca 

Riya Sood rsood9@uwo.ca

Julia Ao jao3@uwo.ca

Seungwon Han shan344@uwo.ca

Ryan Davis rdavis54@uwo.ca

Yu Hua (Winson) Wen ywen69@uwo.ca

Shwetabh Mohapatra

Anish Chhabra achhabr6@uwo.ca

Caitlin Lee clee846@uwo.ca

Lori Lai llai59@uwo.ca

Aparna Sreeram asreeram@uwo.ca

Purushoth Megarajah pmegaraj@uwo.ca

Sara Mojdehi smojdehi@uwo.ca

Zeba Rizvi zrizvi5@uwo.ca


